February 2007   Rev 3 1/17
17
TS3021-3022
Rail-to-rail 1.8V high-speed comparator
Features
■ Propagation delay: 33ns
■ Low current consumption: 64μA
■ Rail-to-rail inputs

L 0.40 0.55 0.70 0.016 0.022 0.028
L1 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TS3021-3022
16/17
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Table 6. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packaging Marking
TS3021ILT
-40°C, +125°C
SOT23-5 Tape & reel K520
TS3021ICT SC70-5 Tape & reel K52
TS3022ID SO8 Tube TS3022I
TS3022IDT SO8 Tape & reel TS3022I
TS3022IST MiniSO8 Tape & reel K521
Date Revision Changes
1-Jun-2006 1 Initial release.
1-Sep-2006 2
Dual version added.